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Match 2Match 1 Match 3 Match Results

High On Team Trophy MatchesAggrigate WinnersDummy Scores

Team Name Score Points

Old Colony #1 1087.009 1

WSA-1 1080.010 2

WSA-2 1065.009 3

MRA-1 1040.010 4

TECH P&R 1019.012 5

MRA-2 957.007 6

Haverhill 795.003 7

Mystic 790.004 8

Team Name Score Points

WSA-1 1102.010 1

WSA-2 1065.011 2

Old Colony #1 1006.003 3

MRA-1 988.013 4

TECH P&R 972.007 5

MRA-2 930.007 6

Haverhill 914.008 7

Mystic 756.002 8

Team Name Score Points

Old Colony #1 1098.021 1

WSA-1 1090.020 2

WSA-2 1069.011 3

MRA-1 1023.004 4

TECH P&R 987.006 5

MRA-2 962.007 6

Mystic 834.004 7

Haverhill 777.003 8

Team Name Points

5WSA-1

5Old Colony #1

8WSA-2

12MRA-1

15TECH P&R

18MRA-2

22Haverhill

23Mystic

McLeod John 544.008Old Colony #1

Thorstenson Eric 572.008WSA-1

Mulvaney Mark 558.011WSA-2

Sawyer Matt 573.011MRA-1

White Doug 569.010TECH P&R

Mei Don 516.004MRA-2

Richards Jeff 557.004Haverhill

Riopelle Bob 524.006Mystic

Shooters must shoot all 3 matches to be eli

Colonel Stewa

Eleanor Johnston / Jennie H

Junior

Sawyer Matt 194.001

White Catherine 185.002

A Division

B Division

SeniorMan

SeniorWoman

MattSawyer 573.011

EricThorstenson 572.008

BillMcSheehy 571.007

DougWhite 569.010

CatherineWhite 560.006

JeffRichards 557.004

Eric 572.008Thorstenson

Doug 569.010White

George 566.008Mazac

Catherine 560.006White

Ann Marie 500.004Glenn

Sylvia 462.002Chalmers

Match Score

1 86.000

2 46.000

3 68.000


